Product Catalogue
Neurovascular 2020 Edition
TRANSFORMING
TOTAL
TREATMENT
NEUROVASCULAR
2
3

PRODUCT
CATALOGUE NO.
DIA.
(MM)
LENGTH
(CM)
COIL
O.D. (IN)
O.D.
(MM)
VOL.
(MM)
QC-2-2-3D 2 2 0.0115 0.2921 1.34
QC-2-4-3D 2 4 0.0115 0.2921 2.68
QC-2-6-3D 2 6 0.0115 0.2921 4.02
QC-2.5-2-3D 2.5 2 0.0115 0.2921 1.34
QC-2.5-4-3D 2.5 4 0.0115 0.2921 2.68
QC-2.5-6-3D 2.5 6 0.0115 0.2921 4.02
QC-2.5-8-3D 2.5 8 0.0115 0.2921 5.36
QC-3-4-3D 3 4 0.0115 0.2921 2.68
QC-3.5-6-3D 3.5 6 0.0115 0.2921 4.02
QC-3.5-12-3D 3.5 12 0.0115 0.2921 8.04
QC-3.5-15-3D 3.5 15 0.0115 0.2921 10.05
QC-3-6-3D 3 6 0.0115 0.2921 4.02
QC-3-8-3D 3 8 0.0115 0.2921 5.36
QC-3-10-3D 3 10 0.0115 0.2921 6.7
QC-4-6-3D 4 6 0.0125 0.3175 4.75
QC-4-8-3D 4 8 0.0125 0.3175 6.33
QC-4-10-3D 4 10 0.0125 0.3175 7.92
QC-4-12-3D 4 12 0.0125 0.3175 9.5
QC-5-8-3D 5 8 0.0125 0.3175 6.33
QC-5-10-3D 5 10 0.0125 0.3175 7.92
QC-5-15-3D 5 15 0.0125 0.3175 11.88
QC-6-10-3D 6 10 0.0125 0.3175 7.92
PRODUCT
CATALOGUE NO.
DIA.
(MM)
LENGTH
(CM)
COIL
O.D. (IN)
O.D.
(MM)
VOL.
(MM)
QC-1.5-1-HELIX 1.5 1 0.0115 0.2921 0.67
QC-1.5-2-HELIX 1.5 2 0.0115 0.2921 1.34
QC-1.5-3-HELIX 1.5 3 0.0115 0.2921  2.01
QC-1.5-4-HELIX 1.5 4 0.0115 0.2921 2.68
QC-2-1-HELIX 2 1 0.0115 0.2921 0.67
QC-2-2-HELIX 2 2 0.0115 0.2921 1.34
QC-2-3-HELIX 2 3 0.0115 0.2921 2.01
QC-2-4-HELIX 2 4 0.0115 0.2921 2.68
QC-2-6-HELIX 2 6 0.0115 0.2921 4.02
QC-2-8-HELIX 2 8 0.0115 0.2921 5.36
QC-2.5-2-HELIX 2.5 2 0.0115 0.2921 1.34
QC-2.5-4-HELIX 2.5 4 0.0115 0.2921 2.68
QC-2.5-6-HELIX 2.5 6 0.0115 0.2921 4.02
QC-2.5-8-HELIX 2.5 8 0.0115 0.2921 5.36
QC-3-4-HELIX 3 4 0.0115 0.2921 2.68
QC-3-6-HELIX 3 6 0.0115 0.2921 4.02
QC-3-8-HELIX 3 8 0.0115 0.2921 5.36
QC-4-8-HELIX 4 8 0.0125 0.3175 6.33
QC-4-10-HELIX 4 10 0.0125 0.3175 7.92
QC-4-12-HELIX 4 12 0.0125 0.3175 9.5
Axium™ 3D
Axium™ Helix
The Axium™ detachable coil system provides an elegant solution that addresses challenges by optimising coil delivery, deployment, and
detachment. Its progressive coil diameter system vastly refines your coil selection process.
PRODUCT
CATALOGUE NO.
DIA.
(MM)
LENGTH
(CM)
COIL
O.D. (IN)
O.D.
(MM)
VOL.
(MM)
QC-6-15-3D 6 15 0.0125 0.3175 11.88
QC-6-20-3D 6 20 0.0125 0.3175 15.83
QC-7-15-3D 7 15 0.0135 0.3429 13.85
QC-7-20-3D 7 20 0.0135 0.3429 18.47
QC-7-30-3D 7 30 0.0135 0.3429 27.7
QC-8-15-3D 8 15 0.0135 0.3429 13.85
QC-8-20-3D 8 20 0.0135 0.3429 18.47
QC-8-30-3D 8 30 0.0135 0.3429 27.7
QC-9-20-3D 9 20 0.0135 0.3429 18.47
QC-9-30-3D 9 30 0.0135 0.3429 27.7
QC-10-20-3D 10 20 0.0135 0.3429 18.47
QC-10-30-3D 10 30 0.0135 0.3429 27.7
QC-12-30-3D 12 30 0.0145 0.3683 31.96
QC-12-40-3D 12 40 0.0145 0.3683 42.61
QC-14-30-3D 14 30 0.0145 0.3683 31.96
QC-14-40-3D 14 40 0.0145 0.3683 42.61
QC-16-40-3D 16 40 0.0145 0.3683 42.61
QC-18-40-3D 18 40 0.0145 0.3683 42.61
QC-20-50-3D 20 50 0.0145 0.3683 53.27
QC-22-50-3D 22 50 0.0145 0.3683 53.27
QC-25-50-3D 25 50 0.0145 0.3683 53.27
PRODUCT
CATALOGUE NO.
DIA.
(MM)
LENGTH
(CM)
COIL
O.D. (IN)
O.D.
(MM)
VOL.
(MM)
QC-5-15-HELIX 5 15 0.0125 0.3175 11.88
QC-5-20-HELIX 5 20 0.0125 0.3175 15.83
QC-6-20-HELIX 6 20 0.0125 0.3175 15.83
QC-7-20-HELIX 7 20 0.0135 0.3429 18.47
QC-7-30-HELIX 7 30 0.0135 0.3429 27.7
QC-8-20-HELIX 8 20 0.0135 0.3429 18.47
QC-8-30-HELIX 8 30 0.0135 0.3429 27.7
QC-9-20-HELIX 9 20 0.0135 0.3429 18.47
QC-9-30-HELIX 9 30 0.0135 0.3429 27.7
QC-10-20-HELIX 10 20 0.0135 0.3429 18.47
QC-10-30-HELIX 10 30 0.0135 0.3429 27.7
QC-12-30-HELIX 12 30 0.0145 0.3683 31.96
QC-12-40-HELIX 12 40 0.0145 0.3683 42.61
QC-14-30-HELIX 14 30 0.0145 0.3683 31.96
QC-14-40-HELIX 14 40 0.0145 0.3683 42.61
QC-16-30-HELIX 16 30 0.0145 0.3683 31.96
QC-16-40-HELIX 16 40 0.0145 0.3683 42.61
QC-18-40-HELIX 18 40 0.0145 0.3683 42.61
QC-20-40-HELIX 20 40 0.0145 0.3683 42.61
QC-20-50-HELIX 20 50 0.0145 0.3683 53.27
INDICATIONS: Axium™ detachable coil systems are indicated for the endovascular embolization of intracranial aneurysms and other neurovascular abnormalities, such as arteriovenous
malformations and arteriovenous fistulae.
6
AXIUM™ PRIME

7
AXIUM™ PRIME
DETACHABLE FRAMING COILS
PRODUCT
CATALOGUE NO.
DIA.
(MM)
LENGTH
(CM)
O.D.
(MM)
VOL.
(MM)
FC-3-6-3D 3 6 0.0115 (0.29mm) 4.02
FC-3-8-3D 3 8 0.0115 (0.29mm) 5.36
FC-3-10-3D 3 10 0.0115 (0.29mm) 6.70
FC-3.5-6-3D 3.5 6 0.0115 (0.29mm) 4.02
FC-3.5-8-3D 3.5 8 0.0115 (0.29mm) 5.36
FC-3.5-10-3D 3.5 10 0.0115 (0.29mm) 6.70
FC-4-6-3D 4 6 0.0125 (0.32mm) 4.75
FC-4-8-3D 4 8 0.0125 (0.32mm) 6.33
FC-4-10-3D 4 10 0.0125 (0.32mm) 7.92
FC-4-12-3D 4 12 0.0125 (0.32mm) 9.50
FC-4-15-3D 4 15 0.0125 (0.32mm) 11.88
FC-5-8-3D 5 8 0.0125 (0.32mm) 6.33
FC-5-10-3D 5 10 0.0125 (0.32mm) 7.92
FC-5-15-3D 5 15 0.0125 (0.32mm) 11.88
FC-5-20-3D 5 20 0.0125 (0.32mm) 15.83
FC-6-10-3D 6 10 0.0125 (0.32mm) 7.92
FC-6-15-3D 6 15 0.0125 (0.32mm) 11.88
FC-6-20-3D 6 20 0.0125 (0.32mm) 15.83
FC-6-25-3D 6 25 0.0125 (0.32mm) 19.79
FC-7-12-3D 7 12 0.0135 (0.34mm) 11.08
FC-7-15-3D 7 15 0.0135 (0.34mm) 13.85
FC-7-20-3D 7 20 0.0135 (0.34mm) 18.47
FC-7-30-3D 7 30 0.0135 (0.34mm) 27.70
FC-8-15-3D 8 15 0.0135 (0.34mm) 13.85
FC-8-20-3D 8 20 0.0135 (0.34mm) 18.47
FC-8-30-3D 8 30 0.0135 (0.34mm) 27.70
FC-9-20-3D 9 20 0.0135 (0.34mm) 18.47
FC-9-30-3D 9 30 0.0135 (0.34mm) 27.70
FC-10-20-3D 10 20 0.0135 (0.34mm) 18.47
FC-10-30-3D 10 30 0.0135 (0.34mm) 27.70
FC-10-40-3D 10 40 0.0135 (0.34mm) 36.94
FC-12-30-3D 12 30 0.0145 (0,37mm) 31.96
FC-12-40-3D 12 40 0.0145 (0,37mm) 42.61
FC-12-50-3D 12 50 0.0145 (0,37mm) 53.27
FC-14-30-3D 14 30 0.0145 (0,37mm) 31.96
FC-14-40-3D 14 40 0.0145 (0,37mm) 42.61
FC-14-50-3D 14 50 0.0145 (0,37mm) 53.27
FC-16-40-3D 16 40 0.0145 (0,37mm) 42.61
FC-16-50-3D 16 50 0.0145 (0,37mm) 53.27
FC-18-40-3D 18 40 0.0145 (0,37mm) 42.61
FC-18-50-3D 18 50 0.0145 (0,37mm) 53.27
FC-20-50-3D 20 50 0.0145 (0,37mm) 53.27
FC-22-50-3D 22 50 0.0145 (0,37mm) 53.27
FC-25-50-3D 25 50 0.0145 (0,37mm) 53.27
Axium™ Prime Frame 3D
IINDICATIONS: The Axium™ and Axium™ Prime detachable coils are not intended for all patients and may not be the appropriate treatment for all clinical scenarios. See Instructions for
Use for a complete list of warnings, precautions, and contraindications. The Axium™ Prime detachable coil system is indicated for the endovascular embolization of intracranial aneurysms
and other neurovascular abnormalities, such as arteriovenous malformations and arteriovenous fistulae. The Axium™ Prime detachable coils are also indicated for arterial and venous

(CM)
COIL
O.D. (IN)
O.D.
(MM)
VOL.
(MM)
PC-2-2-3D 2 2 0.0115 0.314159 1.34
PC-2-4-3D 2 4 0.0115 0.314159 2.68
PC-2-6-3D 2 6 0.0115 0.314159 4.02
PC-3-4-3D 3 4 0.0115 0.314159 2.68
PC-3-6-3D 3 6 0.0115 0.314159 4.02
PC-3-8-3D 3 8 0.0115 0.314159 5.36
PC-4-6-3D 4 6 0.0125 0.314159 4.75
PC-4-8-3D 4 8 0.0125 0.314159 6.33
PC-4-10-3D 4 10 0.0125 0.314159 7.92
PC-4-12-3D 4 12 0.0125 0.314159 9.5
PC-5-8-3D 5 8 0.0125 0.314159 6.33
PC-5-10-3D 5 10 0.0125 0.314159 7.92
PC-5-15-3D 5 15 0.0125 0.314159 11.88
PC-6-10-3D 6 10 0.0125 0.314159 7.92
PC-6-15-3D 6 15 0.0125 0.314159 11.88
PC-6-20-3D 6 20 0.0125 0.314159 15.83
PRODUCT
CATALOGUE NO.
DIA.
(MM)
LENGTH
(CM)
COIL
O.D. (IN)
O.D.
(MM)
VOL.
(MM)
PC-2-1-HELIX 2 1 0.0115 0.314159 0.67
PC-2-2-HELIX 2 2 0.0115 0.314159 1.34
PC-2-3-HELIX 2 3 0.0115 0.314159 2.01
PC-2-4-HELIX 2 4 0.0115 0.314159 2.68
PC-2-6-HELIX 2 6 0.0115 0.314159 4.02
PC-2-8-HELIX 2 8 0.0115 0.314159 5.36
PC-3-4-HELIX 3 4 0.0115 0.314159 2.68
PC-3-6-HELIX 3 6 0.0115 0.314159 4.02
PC-3-8-HELIX 3 8 0.0115 0.314159 5.36
PC-4-8-HELIX 4 8 0.0125 0.314159 6.33
PC-4-10-HELIX 4 10 0.0125 0.314159 7.92
PC-4-12-HELIX 4 12 0.0125 0.314159 9.5
PRODUCT
CATALOGUE NO.
DIA.
(MM)

Axium™ MicroFX™ Nylon Helix
The Axium™ detachable coil system utilises an enlaced microfilament technology called LatticeFX™ and provides an ideal balance of softness,
stability and volume through the progressive coil diameter and a single complete coil line.
PRODUCT
CATALOGUE NO.
DIA.
(MM)
LENGTH
(CM)
COIL
O.D. (IN)
O.D.
(MM)
VOL.
(MM)
PC-7-15-3D 7 15 0.0135 0.314159 13.85
PC-7-20-3D 7 20 0.0135 0.314159 18.47
PC-7-30-3D 7 30 0.0135 0.314159 27.7
PC-8-15-3D 8 15 0.0135 0.314159 13.85
PC-8-20-3D 8 20 0.0135 0.314159 18.47
PC-8-30-3D 8 30 0.0135 0.314159 27.7
PC-9-20-3D 9 20 0.0135 0.314159 18.47
PC-9-30-3D 9 30 0.0135 0.314159 27.7
PC-10-20-3D 10 20 0.0135 0.314159 18.47
PC-10-30-3D 10 30 0.0135 0.314159 27.7
PC-12-30-3D 12 30 0.0145 0.314159 31.96
PC-12-40-3D 12 40 0.0145 0.314159 42.61
PC-14-30-3D 14 30 0.0145 0.314159 31.96
PC-14-40-3D 14 40 0.0145 0.314159 42.61
PC-16-40-3D 16 40 0.0145 0.314159 42.61
PC-18-40-3D 18 40 0.0145 0.314159 42.61
PRODUCT
CATALOGUE NO.
DIA.
(MM)
LENGTH
(CM)
COIL
O.D. (IN)
O.D.
(MM)
VOL.
(MM)
PC-5-15-HELIX 5 15 0.0125 0.314159 11.88
PC-5-20-HELIX 5 20 0.0125 0.314159 15.83
PC-6-20-HELIX 6 20 0.0125 0.314159 15.83
PC-7-20-HELIX 7 20 0.0135 0.314159 18.47
PC-7-30-HELIX 7 30 0.0135 0.314159 27.7
PC-8-20-HELIX 8 20 0.0135 0.314159 18.47
PC-8-30-HELIX 8 30 0.0135 0.314159 27.7
PC-9-20-HELIX 9 20 0.0135 0.314159 18.47
PC-9-30-HELIX 9 30 0.0135 0.314159 27.7
PC-10-20-HELIX 10 20 0.0135 0.314159 18.47
PC-10-30-HELIX 10 30 0.0135 0.314159 27.7
PRODUCT
CATALOGUE NO.
DIA.
(MM)

as arteriovenous malformations and arteriovenous fistulae.
9
INDICATIONS: The Pipeline™ Flex embolization device is intended for endovascular
embolization of cerebral aneurysms. The Pipeline™ Flex embolization device redefines
the scope of treatment for large, giant, wide-necked, failed-treatment, and fusiform
aneurysms by reconstructing the parent artery and restoring its natural course with or
without the use of adjunctive embolic devices.
PIPELINE™ FLEX
EMBOLIZATION DEVICE
The Pipeline™ Flex embolization device redefines the scope of treatment for large, giant, wide-necked, failed-treatment, and fusiform aneurysms
by reconstructing the parent artery and restoring its natural course with or without the use of adjunctive embolic devices.
PRODUCT CATALOGUE NO. DIAMETER
(MM)
LENGTH
(MM)
PED-250-10 2.5 10
PED-250-12 2.5 12
PED-250-14 2.5 14
PED-250-16 2.5 16
PED-250-18 2.5 18
PED-250-20 2.5 20
PED-300-10 3 10
PED-300-12 3 12
PED-300-14 3 14
PED-300-16 3 16
PED-300-18 3 18
PED-300-20 3 20
PED-300-25 3 25
PED-300-30  3 30
PED-300-35  3 35
PED-350-12 3.5 12
PED-350-14 3.5 14
PED-350-16 3.5 16
PED-350-18 3.5 18
PED-350-20 3.5 20
PED-350-25 3.5 25
PED-350-30 3.5 30
PED-350-35 3.5 35
PED-400-10 4 10
PED-400-12 4 12
PED-400-14 4 14
PED-400-16 4 16
PED-400-18 4 18
PED-400-20 4 20
PED-400-25 4 25
PED-400-30 4 30
PED-400-35 4 35
PED-450-12 4.5 12
PED-450-14 4.5 14
PED-450-16 4.5 16
PED-450-18 4.5 18
PED-450-20 4.5 20
PED-450-25 4.5 25
PED-450-30 4.5 30
PED-450-35 4.5 35
PED-500-14 5 14
PED-500-16 5 16
PED-500-18 5 18
PED-500-20 5 20
PED-500-25 5 25
PED-500-30 5 30
PED-500-35 5 35
PIPELINE™ IS OPTIMAL DELIVERED WITH PHENOM™
10
PIPELINE™ FLEX
EMBOLIZATION DEVICE WITH
SHIELD TECHNOLOGY™
The Pipeline™ Flex embolization device with Shield Technology™ redefines the scope of treatment for large, giant, wide-necked, failed-treatment,
and fusiform aneurysms by reconstructing the parent artery and restoring its natural course with or without the use of adjuctive embolic devices.
Shield Technology™ reduces the material thrombogneicity of Pipeline™ device as per the Thrombogram test.
PRODUCT CATALOGUE NO. DIAMETER
(MM)
LENGTH
(MM)
PED2-250-10 2.5 10
PED2-250-14 2.5 14
PED2-250-16 2.5 16
PED2-250-20 2.5 20
PED2-275-12 2.75 12
PED2-275-14 2.75 14
PED2-275-16 2.75 16
PED2-275-18 2.75 18
PED2-275-20 2.75 20
PED2-300-10 3 10
PED2-300-12 3 12
PED2-300-14 3 14
PED2-300-16 3 16
PED2-300-18 3 18
PED2-300-20 3 20
PED2-300-25 3 25
PED2-300-30 3 30
PED2-300-35 3 35
PED2-325-10 3.25 10
PED2-325-12 3.25 12
PED2-325-14 3.25 14
PED2-325-16 3.25 16
PED2-325-18 3.25 18
PED2-325-20 3.25 20
PED2-325-25 3.25 25
PED2-325-30 3.25 30
PED2-325-35 3.25 35
PED2-350-10 3.5 10
PED2-350-12 3.5 12
PED2-350-14 3.5 14
PED2-350-16 3.5 16
PED2-350-18 3.5 18
PED2-350-20 3.5 20
PED2-350-25 3.5 25
PED2-350-30 3.5 30
PED2-350-35 3.5 35
PED2-375-10 3.75 10
PED2-375-12 3.75 12
PED2-375-14 3.75 14
PED2-375-16 3.75 16
PED2-375-18 3.75 18
PED2-375-20 3.75 20
PED2-375-25 3.75 25
PED2-375-30 3.75 30
PED2-375-35 3.75 35
INDICATIONS: The Pipeline™ Flex embolization device with Shield Technology™ is intended for endovascular embolization of cerebral aneurysms.
PRODUCT CATALOGUE NO. DIAMETER
(MM)
LENGTH
(MM)
PED2-400-10 4 10
PED2-400-12 4 12
PED2-400-14 4 14
PED2-400-16 4 16
PED2-400-18 4 18
PED2-400-20 4 20
PED2-400-25 4 25
PED2-400-30 4 30
PED2-400-35 4 35
PED2-425-10 4.25 10
PED2-425-12 4.25 12
PED2-425-14 4.25 14
PED2-425-16 4.25 16
PED2-425-18 4.25 18
PED2-425-20 4.25 20
PED2-425-25 4.25 25
PED2-425-30 4.25 30
PED2-425-35 4.25 35
PED2-450-10 4.5 10
PED2-450-12 4.5 12
PED2-450-14 4.5 14
PED2-450-16 4.5 16
PED2-450-18 4.5 18
PED2-450-20 4.5 20
PED2-450-25 4.5 25
PED2-450-30 4.5 30
PED2-450-35 4.5 35
PED2-475-10 4.75 10
PED2-475-12 4.75 12
PED2-475-14 4.75 14
PED2-475-16 4.75 16
PED2-475-18 4.75 18
PED2-475-20 4.75 20
PED2-475-25 4.75 25
PED2-475-30 4.75 30
PED2-475-35 4.75 35
PED2-500-10 5 10
PED2-500-12 5 12
PED2-500-14 5 14
PED2-500-16 5 16
PED2-500-18 5 18
PED2-500-20 5 20
PED2-500-25 5 25
PED2-500-30 5 30
PED2-500-35 5 35
PIPELINE™ IS OPTIMAL DELIVERED WITH PHENOM™
Hemorrhagic Stroke Solutions 11
PRODUCT
CATALOGUE NO.

(MM)
DISTANCE
FROM DISTAL
TIP TO
FLUOROSAFE
MARKER
(CM)
RADIOPAQUE
MARKERS
DIST.       PROX.
RADIOPAQUE
STENT
MARKERS
SPACING
(MM)
SFR4-4-20-05 2.0 - 4.0 0.021 200 4.0 20.0 31.0 <130 3 1 5
SFR4-4-40-10 2.0 - 4.0 0.021 200 4.0 40.0 50.0 <130 3 1 10
SFR4-6-24-06 2.0 - 5.5 0.021 200 6.0 24.0 37.0 <130 4 1 6
SFR4-6-40-10 2.0 - 5.5 0.021 200 6.0 40.0 47.0 <130 4 1 10
INDICATIONS:
The Solitaire™ X Revascularization Device is indicated for use to restore blood ow in the neurovasculature by removing thrombus for the treatment of acute ischemic stroke to reduce
disability in patients with a persistent, proximal anterior circulation, large vessel occlusion, and smaller core infarcts who have rst received intravenous tissue plasminogen activator
(IV t-PA). Endovascular therapy with the device should be started within 6 hours of symptom onset. The Solitaire™ X Revascularization Device is indicated to restore blood ow by removing

The Echelon™ micro catheter is DMSO compatible.
INDICATIONS: The Echelon™ micro catheter is intended to access peripheral and neurovasculature for the controlled selective infusion of physician-specified therapeutic agents such as
embolization materials and of diagnostic materials such as contrast media.
PRODUCT CATALOGUE
NO.
OUTER DIAMETER
DISTAL/PROXIMAL
(FR)
INNER DIAMETER
(IN)
WORKING LENGTH
(CM)
DISTAL FLEXIBLE
LENGTH
(CM)
FA-55105-1015 2.8/3.2 0.027 105 10
FA-55135-1030 2.8/3.2 0.027 135 10
FA-55150-1030 2.8/3.2 0.027 150 10
FA-55160-1030 2.8/3.2 0.027 160 10
INDICATIONS : The Marksman™ micro catheter is intended for the introduction of interventional and infusion of diagnostic or therapeutic agents into the neuro, peripheral, and
coronary vasculature.
Marksman™ Micro Catheter
All Marksman™ micro catheters are specially designed for the optimal and safe delivery of the Pipeline™ embolization device except Marksman™

PROXIMAL
O.D. (IN)
CATHETER
I.D. (IN)
WORKING
LENGTH
(CM)
COIL
LENGTH
(CM)
DISTAL
LENGTH
(CM)
TIP SHAPE TIP
MARKERS
FG15150-0615-1S 27 0.036 0.040 0.027 150 15 6 Straight 1
FG15150-0630-1S 27 0.036 0.040 0.027 150 30 6 Straight 1
Phenom™ 027 Catheter: Purposefully designed for Pipeline™
Phenom™ 027 microcatheter was precisely engineered for Pipeline™ Flex Embolization Device with Shield Technology, to achieve a symbiotic function.
Designed to reach the aneurysm and secure access, thereby enhancing trackability and an inner lumen engineered to prevent ovalization for a
fully controlled and smooth delivery. Robust proximal pushability from composite shaft with optimal flexibility for complex procedures.

CATHETER
I.D. (IN)
WORKING
LENGTH
(CM)
COIL
LENGTH
(CM)
DISTAL
LENGTH
(CM)
TIP
SHAPE
TIP
MARKERS
FG11150-0615-2S 17 0.024 0.029 0.017 150 15 6 Straight 2
FG11150-0615-2J 17 0.024 0.029 0.017 150 15 6 J Curve 2
FG11150-0615-2X 17 0.024 0.029 0.017 150 15 6 45 Curve 2
FG11150-0615-2R 17 0.024 0.029 0.017 150 15 6 90 Curve 2
Phenom™ 021 Catheter: Purposefully designed for Pipeline™
PRODUCT
CATALOGUE NO.
SIZE DISTAL O.D.
(IN)
PROXIMAL
O.D. (IN)
CATHETER
I.D. (IN)
WORKING
LENGTH
(CM)
COIL
LENGTH
(CM)
DISTAL
LENGTH
(CM)
TIP
SHAPE
TIP
MARKERS
FG13150-0615-S2 21 0.024 0.029 0.021 150 15 6 Straight 2
PRODUCT
CATALOGUE NO.
SIZE DISTAL O.D.
(IN)
PROXIMAL
O.D. (IN)
CATHETER
I.D. (IN)
WORKING
LENGTH
(CM)
COIL
LENGTH
(CM)
DISTAL
LENGTH
(CM)
TIP
SHAPE
TIP
MARKERS
FG13160-0615-1S 21 0.030 0.034 0.021 160 15 6 Straight 1
22
INDICATIONS: Phenom™ catheters are intended for the introduction of interventional devices and infusion of diagnostic or therapeutic agents into the neuro, peripheral, and coronary vasculatures.
INTRACRANIAL CATHETERS
PRODUCT CATALOGUE
NO.
OUTER
DIAMETER
(FR/IN)
INNER DIAMETER
(IN)
TOTAL LENGTH
(CM)
TIP SHAPE WIRE COMPATIBILITY
(IN)
RFXA058-105-08 5/0.07 max 0.058 105 Straight 0.035/0.038
RFXA058-115-08 5/0.07 max 0.058 115 Straight 0.035/0.038
RFXA058-125-08 5/0.07 max 0.058 125 Straight 0.035/0.038
RFXA058-130-08 5/0.070 max 0.058 130 Straight 0.035/0.038
RFXA072-95-08 6/0.084 max 0.072 95 Straight 0.035/0.038
RFXA072-95-08MP 6/0.084 max 0.072 95 Multi-Purpose 25
o
0.035/0.038
RFXA072-105-08 6/0.084 max 0.072 105 Straight 0.035/0.038
RFXA072-115-08 6/0.084 max 0.072 115 Straight 0.035/0.038
RFXA072-125-08 6/0.084 max 0.072 125 Straight 0.035/0.038
RFXA072-105-08MP 6/0.084 max 0.072 105 Multi-Purpose 25
o
0.035/0.038
RFXA072-115-08MP 6/0.084 max 0.072 115 Multi-Purpose 25
o
0.035/0.038
RFXA072-125-08MP 6/0.084 max 0.072 125 Multi-Purpose 25
o
0.035/0.038
RFXA072-130-08 6/0.084 max 0.072 130 Straight 0.035/0.038
RFXA072-130-08MP 6/0.084 max 0.072 130 Multi-Purpose 25
o
0.035/0.038
Navien™ A+ Intracranial Support Catheter
Navien™ intracranial support catheter with a variable pitch nitinol coil offering a very flexible and supportive catheter with minimal ovalization for

PROXIMAL
O.D. (IN)
CATHETER
I.D. (IN)
WORKING
LENGTH
(CM)
COIL
LENGTH
(CM)
DISTAL
LENGTH
(CM)
TIP SHAPE TIP
MARKERS
FG19105-0630-1S 45 0.055 0.061 0.0445 105 30 6 Straight 1
FG19120-1030-1S 45 0.055 0.061 0.0445 120 30 10 Straight 1
Phenom™ Plus Catheter
With features such as an elite composite shaft, proprietary inner lining, and a rounded distal tip, the PHENOM™ FAMILY OF CATHETERS are the
ultimate delivery platform for coil and stent delivery.1 Different clinical scenarios require variations in levels of support and navigation. With Phenom™
catheters, we provide various catheter specifications to meet your needs.